Name

Deanna Lemmon (S)
Joanna Wiegers (SP)
Doris Blanchard (S)
Linda Marvin (S)

Joan Rever (N)

Cindy Smith (S)

Diane Bowers-Oneill (S)
Laraine Stuart (S)
Laura Compton (S)

Leslie Gautchie (N)
Myrna Forth (N)

Doris Posa (N)

Jackie Cavanagh (SP)
Kym Bishop (N)

Loan Pham (S)
Jennifer Hindle (S)
Renee Vanderwolf (N)
Cindy Shannon (S)

Sherry Kendel (N)
Diane MacDonald (S)
Erin Duke (N)

Marlyn Welk (S)
Sharon Webb (N)
Tammy Spink (S)

Pat Wandio (N)
Celeste Nicholson (S)
Lu Ellen Anderson (N)
Lynda Nimilowich (N)

Margaret Minifie-Cloutier (S)

Michele Oldham (N)
Joan Barber (N)
Lori Slevinsky (N)

Deloris Poliakiwski (S)
Bambi Barnes (S)
Meryln Koehler (N)
Pat Farrus (S)

Rena Shcafers (N)
Claudia Parker (N)
Patricia Basso (N)
Pat Sylvan (N)

Carol McLaughlin (N)
Janice Plomp (N)
Melinda Proznick (S)

Last Round NET Score

37
37
38
40
42
43
43
47
50

41
41
42
42
45
45
46
46
48

36
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
43
43
44
44
46
46

34
37
38
39
40
40
40
41
42
42
43

Current Handicap

15
15
16
16
16
16
17
15
16
17
17
17
15
17

23
20
20
18
18
20
20
18
18
19
18

4 PP

h AP PP

h AP PP

4 PP

Prize
17.50
17.50
10.00

17.50
17.50
5.00
5.00

20.00
8.25
8.25
8.25

20.00
15.00
10.00

Missing Round
Jennifer Foy (S)
Rej Whyte-Krepps (N)
Brenda Reed (S)



